
Friday, August 1N/, AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.
6. Q@a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
2. O Correspondence School Ses-
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 With a Smile and a Song
40. O Devotions: Mr. F. E. Slat-
10.20 For My Lady: "The HUlillsof Home"
12 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast .to Schools
2. 0 From Our Library2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Flute Sonata in D Vinci
The Devil’s Trill Sonata

Tartini
Piano Sonata in A Minor, K.310

Mozart
3.30 In Varied Mood
3.45 Music While You Work4,15 Light Music
4.30 Children's Hour: ‘Halliday
and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Sports Talk: Gordon Hut-ter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Elgar and the London Sym-
phony OrchestraOverture: In the South Elgar*7.52 RITA SANGAR (soprano)
Songs by Martin ShawTrees
At ‘Columbine’s Grave
I Know a Bank
No
Over the Sea with a Soldier
(A Studio Recital)8.4 Beecham and the LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra
"Paris," the Song of a GreatCity-In a Summer Garden Delius
8.42 By-Paths of Literature:Tall Tales of Travel, by JohnReid9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 John Brownlee (baritone),with London Select Choir andthe London Philharmonic Orch-estra
Sea Drift Delius10. 0 London Radio Orchestra.conducted by Denis Wright, in
& programme of standard fay-ourites
(BBC Programme)10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m..

5. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes6.0 Orchestral Selections6.30 Popular Artists
7. 0 After Dinner Music8. 0 Variety Shaw9.0 Songs of the Islands9.15 Sidney Torch at the: Organ9.30 Beniamino Gigli
9.45 Norman Cloutier and hisOrchestra ;

10. O Players and Singers10.30 Close down

(122) AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240m, |

4.30 p.m. Light Orchestral Music
5. 0 Light Variety
6.30 Dinner Music ~-

7.30 ‘The Sparrows of London"8. 0 Listeners’ Own Classical
Corner
10. 0 Close down

|QY 570 ke, aTON|
While Parliament is being broad-cast from 2YA, this station’s
published programmes will be
presented from 2YC

6. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence Schcol Ses-
sion
$.30 Local Weather Conditions
Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star; Albert
Sandler (violin)
8.40 Music While: You Work10.10 Devotional Service

10.25 A.C.E TALK: "Further
Ideas for Saving Electricity"
10.40 For My Lady:* PopularEntertainers: Evelyn knight
(U.S.A.)
12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Delius
The Concerto (43rd of series)
Violin Concerto
La Calinda (*‘Koanga’’)
2.30 Paris, the song of a greatcity
On Hearing the First Cuckoo
in Spring3.5 Afternoon Serenade

3.30 Music’ While You Work
4.30 Children's Hour: St. Cath-
erine’s Convent Choir, and "The
Sleeping Beauty"6.0. Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC NewsreelF=6 stock Market Report
7.15 "Letters Home: Eliza
Hobson, Wife of the Governor,"
by Norma Cooper |

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"| Pulled Out a Plum": Gramo-
phan presents some of the latest
recordings
7.46 HENRI PENN (piano)
Something Old, Something New
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 Radio Theatre: "No: Exit,’
featuring Brenda Dunrich,
John Alden, Howard ‘Craven
and Dervek Barnes
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Band of H.M. ScotseGuards
conducted by Capt. ’S. Rhodes
The Crusader, Quick MarchO’Donneil
Two Yorkshire Tunes Trad.
A Celtic Patrol Curzon
Four Polish Dances Klezynski
A.B.C.. March Ferring-Foort

10. 0 Rhythm on Record11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
14.26 CLOSE DOWN

ave eas
30 p.m. Dance Music
45 Hawaiian Memories
it) Revels in Rhythm15 For the Pianist
30
15
45
1

Voices in Harmony
Music of the Footlights
(BBC Production)
Birthdey of the Week
CHAMBER MUSIC

By American ComposersRuth Posselt (violin), with the
Composer at the Piano
Sonata Copland
9.19 The Walden String Quar-
tet
Quartet No. 2 Bergsma
9.43 Strings of Eastman Ro-
chester Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Howard Hanson
Rounds for String Orchestra

Diamond
9.54 William Kroll. (violin)
and Johanna Harri® (piano)
Fantasy Harris
Records by Courtesy. of theU.S. Information Service
10. O Spotlight on Musie10.30 Close down

C0

BNNNAD

SQ\7[D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Comedyland7.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
7.43 With a Smile end a Song:
a session with Something forAll
8.25 ‘Krazy Kapers"9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "Random Harvest"
9.45 Tempo di Valse10. 0 Close down

2N7(3 NEWv, PLYMOUTH
8. Op.m. Concert Programme8.30 BBC Feature
9.15 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down

Qtr NAPIER750 ke._395 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Mantovani
and Sydney Torch (violin and
organ) ;

. O "Bright Horizon"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 #£Music While You Work
2.30 Variety
3.30 Musical Masterpieces:Sonata No. 17 in D Major,
K.576 Mozart

{. 0 Bernard Levitov's Salon
Orchestra
4.15 "Martin's Corner"
4.30 Children's Hour
6. 0 Salon Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS640 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 For the Sportsman:Hawke’s Bay Sporting Fixturesfor the coming weekend, dis-
cussed by our Sports’ Editor
Station Announcements
7.15 "Kidnapped"’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Fo
Sete
Bandsman: British Band

Music
1l.M. Seots Guards
Heritage BenjaminRobin Hood Suite Curzon
Irish Dance: Wicklow Fair

Trad.
(BBC Programme)

7.45 STELLA CHAMBERS
|(soprano)

Love Steals Your Heart May’Ciribiribin Pestalozza
When You’re Away HerbertCielito Lindo Santos
(A Studio Recital)

8.0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 Your Dancing Date: Casa
Loma Orchestra

|9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Albert Sandler and his Orchestra
9.48 "The Green Archer" ,

10. 0 Close down

TOXYAN| NELSON920 kc. 327m.

7. Op.m. To-morrow’s SportsFixtures
"Hopaiong Cassidy"
7.30 Light Music8. 0 "Stand Easy," a variety
programme, featuring the British Comedian, Cheerful Charlie
Chester
(BBC Programme)8.30 Symphony Orchestra, con

ducted by Walter Goehr
Nights at the Ballet

8.38 Claudio Arrau (piano)Scherzo in C Sharp Minor
Chopin8.46 © Jaime Plana (vocal)Morutcha Garcia

Illusion
8.52 Ida Haendel (violin)
Zapateado Sarasate
Sarabande and Tambourin

Leclair
9. 0 Grand Opera
NBC Symphony Orchestra, conducted by Arturo ToscaniniWilliam Tell Overture

Rossini
9.12 Lawrence Tibbett (bari
tone) p

Largo al Factotum Rossini
9.16 Galli-Curei, Homer, Gigli,de Luca, Pinza and Bada
What Restrains Me?

Donizetti
9.20 Grand Symphony Orchestra
Cavalleria Rusticana Mascagni9.28 4gor Gorin (bass)From the Immortal Summit

Verdi
9.32. Joan Hammond (soprano)
No Star Shone on the Heay
enly Vault: Verdi
Mimi’s Farewell Puccini
Frederic Hippmann’s Orhestra

9.46 "The Troubadours" (firstepisode)
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc, 306m.

7.
4 paper
Light Orchestral Music7.15 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"

7.30 Orchestre Raymonde
7.42 Dinah Shore and DickTodd ;

8. 0 Concert Programme:Philharmonic ‘Orchestra,Miliza Korjus (soprano), DonaldNovis (tenor), Emilio Colombo
and his Salon Orchestra
8.30 BBC Programme9.2 Variety rogramme10. 0 Close down

IS HY/, CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416m.
6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
7.58 (Canterburv Weather Fare
cast
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion
2,30 Current Ceiling Prices
Brass Band Interlude
9.46 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: HappyPrince: Crosby and Orson
Welles
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Musie for Violinists: Cap-
rice No, 24 Paganini
Havanaise Saint-Saens

12 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Musie While You Work
2.30 Help for the Home Cook
2.46 Famous Orchestral Waltzes

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Schubert
sonatina in G Minor for Piano
and Violin
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 29

4. 0 the Latest Dance Releases
{.30 Children’s Hour
0 Dinner Mugic
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Early Days on Banks
Peninsula," the third of fivetalks by Douglas Cresswell
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
KATHLEEN _O’KEEFE (conetralto) and
PATRICIA GIBSON (piano)

|
Kathleen O'Keefe
Shepherd's Song
Rondel ElgarPatricia Gibson
Impromptu in B Flat, Op. 142

Schubert
Valse Brillante, Op. 34, No. 1

ChopinKathleen O’Keefe
Hindoo Song Bemberg
Elegy : Massenet*
(From the Studio) +.

7.57 Grand Opera Orchestra
Eugen Onegin Waltz

Tchaikovskl
8. 0 Concert for the Combined
Orphanages
The Christehurch Cathedral
Grammar School Choir (conduc-
tor, C. Foster Browne)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 ARTHUR F. HARDING
(baritone)
Breathe Soft, Ye Winds.
L’Encore Handel
Silent Worship
The Moon
Spring
(A Studio Recital)

9.42 The Salon Concert Playersand Male Quartet
Orchestra;
A Short Overture
1"Encore
Male Quartet:
Bendemeer’s Stream Moore
Orchestra:
Scherzo
Male Quartet:Vilia Lehar
Glendy Burke Foster
Orchestra:
Nocturne

10. 0 -"The Grand National Pros-
yects,"’ a review of the fleld by

_

Fred Thomas
10.15 The Masters- in LighterMood1 0 London News and Home
News from Britain ;

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
— 1200 ke. 250m.

6. Op.m. Music by Grieg
6. 17 Choirs and Choruses6.30 Melodies to Kemember,
| played by Great Orchestras
» ee Musical What’s What7.15 Silvester and Bradley
7.30 Strike Up the Band8. 0 Radio Theatre: "FlarePath’?
9. 0 The World of Opera"La Traviata’ Verdi
The plot_is based on Durnas’snovels"La Dame aux Camelias."The premiere in Venice was a
flasco and when the opera appear-
‘ed in London it caused a lot of
discussion, and was denounced bythe press. The publicity resultedin capacity audiences and the
Opera was so successful finan-
cially that it was largely respons-
ible for renee an the declin-sing fortunes Majesty’s
Theatre
9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
9.43 Bright Variety10. 0 "ITMA": The Tommy
Handley Show
10.30 Close down

PSYZARCS
GREYMOUTH 2940 ke. 319

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS — ¥Breakfast session
9.
vi
Correspondence School ‘ak:sion

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Composer of the Week;
ma
alton10.0 Devotional Service10.20 me Star: HarryDearth
10.30. NusteWotie You woe

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m,, 1.25 p.m., 9.0:
1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA.
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

While power restrictions re-
main in force, broadcasting islimited to 9 hours and 40 minutes
daily, Monday. to Frida in-
clusive, as follows: 7.0-8.10 a.m.,
9.0-11.0 a.m.,* 1.30-4.0 p.m.,
6.30-10.30 p.m. The Notional and
Commercial programme _ items
shown on these pages in italic
type are those which, at thetime of going to press, fall out-
side the above reduced trans-
mission periods. They have been
included in the rogrammes
because the duration of re-
stricted transmissions is uncer-
tain. But listeners will appre-
ciate that these items will be
cancelleg or transferred unlessthe restrictions ore lifted.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes wil! be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH.3ZR, end 4YZ: :

TUESDAY, JULY 29
9. 5am. Miss K. J. Dickson: Speech Training for Juniors.
9.12 A. D. Priestley: Children of Babylon.
9.21 Miss E. M. Hadfield: Parlons Francais.

FRIDAY, AUGUST 1
9. 4a.m. Miss R. C. Beckway: The Symphony.
9.14 Reading for Pleasure (Forms I and II).
9.22 W. R. Armstrong: Travel Talk, the Pyramids of Gizeh:$$$lc tlc A I lt te ED


